
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 6th Semester Morning Session: Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

ECO-109 ECO-202 ECO-301 ECO-302 ECO-306 ECO-310

Functional English Introduction to 

Macroeconomics

Financial Modeling Financial Econometrics Macroeconomic 

Controversies

Basic Econometrics
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IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/001 Abrar Ul Hassan (Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/025 Safa Naeem - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/005 Ahmed Shah Yosafzai - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/008 Danial Akbar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/019 Mirza Anas Baig 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/005 Awais Nazakat - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/006 Ayesha Abbasi - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/007 Ayesha Bibi - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/008 Azish Mukhtar - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/009 Eman Shahzadi - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/010 Fizza Hussain - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/011 Hamza Tariq - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/012 Hifza Kanwal - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/013 Kamran Sadiq - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/014 Khizra Ahmed - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/016 Muhammad Basit Jahan - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/017 Muhammad Faizan Arshad - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/018 Muhammad Sher - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/023 Ramsha Kaleem - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/025 Saba - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/030 Tahmina Zahid - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/032 Zeeshan Ahmed - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/034 Saba Fayyaz - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/012 Noman Muzaffar - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/014 Shahwaiz Uddin - - - - 27 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/016 Sher Bahadur - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/07/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 6th Semester Morning Session: Spring 2025

ECO-312 ECO-313 ECO-314

Monetary Economics Research Methodology Public Finance
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IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/001 Abrar Ul Hassan (Withheld due to F 2.80 2.71

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/025 Safa Naeem 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 2.84

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/005 Ahmed Shah Yosafzai 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.10 2.25

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/008 Danial Akbar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.83 2.20

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/019 Mirza Anas Baig - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.00 2.23

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/005 Awais Nazakat 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.80 2.79

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/006 Ayesha Abbasi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.40 2.57

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/007 Ayesha Bibi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 2.94

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/008 Azish Mukhtar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.20 2.94

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/009 Eman Shahzadi 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.69

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/010 Fizza Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.75 2.47

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/011 Hamza Tariq 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.63

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/012 Hifza Kanwal 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.15

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/013 Kamran Sadiq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.10 2.35

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/014 Khizra Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 2.91

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/016 Muhammad Basit Jahan 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 2.97

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/017 Muhammad Faizan Arshad 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.68

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/018 Muhammad Sher 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.10 3.43

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/023 Ramsha Kaleem 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.94

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/025 Saba 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.65

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/030 Tahmina Zahid 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 3.10

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/032 Zeeshan Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.58 2.81

IS/BS/EF/A-22/M/034 Saba Fayyaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.38

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/012 Noman Muzaffar 30 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 27 F - 3 - 1.10 2.06

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/014 Shahwaiz Uddin - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 2.14

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/016 Sher Bahadur - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.15
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


